Coast Guard Primary Care Managers
D-1  Yvette Lillge (617)-223-3256
Yvette.Lillge@uscg.mil
D-5 Steven Harrell (609)-898-6886

Steven.A.Harrell@uscg.mil
D-7 Melissa Ross (305) 695 2395

Melissa.A.Ross@uscg.mil
D-8  Dean Gingerich (314) 269-2347
L.Dean.D.Gingerich@uscg.mil
D-11  Cynthia Castellon  (310) 521-6131

Cynthia.Castellon@uscg.mil
D-13  Barbara Herry (206) 217-6614
Barbara.L.Herry@uscg.mil
D-14 Jessica Dung (808) 842-2088
Jessica.R.Dung@uscg.mil
Program Manager
HQ Tim Merrell (202) 475-5146

Timothy.M.Merrell@uscg.mil
